LICITACION PUBLICA No 01 DE 2007
ANALISIS FINANCIERO

BALANCE 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2006

CONCEPTO

INDICADORES

AJC SOLICIONES
INFORMATICAS S.A.
100%

COLSISTEC S.A.
100%

DISTRIBUCIONES
LUDI
100%

CORMERCIALIZADOR
A FERLANG
100%

INFORMATICA
DATAPOINT COLOMBIA
LIMITADA

100%

INFORMACION BASICA

ACTIVO CORRIENTE

ACTIVO TOTAL

PASIVO CORRIENTE

PASIVO TOTAL

INDICADORES

RAZON CORRIENTE
(LIQUIDEZ)

CAPITAL DE TRABAJO

NIVEL DE
ENDEUDAMIENTO
(ENDEUDAMIENTO)

Activo Corriente

Pasivo Corriente

Activo Corriente - Pasivo
Corriente

Pasivo Total

Activo Total

14.682.101.000,00

15.117.656.000,00

5.361.876.000,00

8.692.695.000,00

2,74

9.320.225.000,00

57,5%

2.327.436.000,00

2.329.727.000,00

1.033.658.000,00

1.047.658.000,00

2,25

1.293.778.000,00

45,0%

1.249.475.472,00

2.306.580.500,00

877.266.427,00

1.157.789.972,00

1,42

372.209.045,00

50,2%

3.385.060.077,51

3.666.005.103,10

349.520.059,09

2.185.604.839,21

9,68

3.035.540.018,42

59,6%

24.262.936.000,00
47.046.074.000,00
13.605.156.000,00

28.169.406.000,00

1,78

10.657.780.000,00

59,9%

PRESUPUESTO

10%

250.000.000,00
25.000.000,00



COLSOFT S.A
100%

COLVISTA LIMITDA
100%

MICROHARD
LIMITADA
100%

SISTETRONIC
LIMITADA
100%

COMPUFACIL. S.A

100%

7.277.942.239,00

8.247.841.877,00

3.054.720.412,00

3.464.333.550,00

2,38

4.223.221.827,00

42,0%

8.935.759.326,00

13.352.086.308,00

5.871.495.509,00

6.628.612.463,00

1,52

3.064.263.817,00

49,6%

449.626.666,00

470.591.190,00

147.920.399,00

235.227.986,00

3,04

301.706.267,00

50,0%

1.269.511.000,00

1.310.282.000,00

478.492.000,00

478.492.000,00

2,65

791.019.000,00

36,5%

4.507.734.283,00

5.163.621.939,00

3.237.689.673,00

3.737.689.673,00

1,39

1.270.044.610,00

72,4%




